Protective metal conduit liquid-tight

Protective metal conduit liquid-tight
- Protective metal conduit liquid-tight

- SPR-PVC-AS

- Black

Article no: 2010.112.049

E-No: 125481800

EAN: 7611614158624

Material zinc coated steel

Sheathing PVC

ol Properties Weatherproof, watertight, widely resistant to
seawater, acids and oils, free of silicone and
cadmium, very flexible, stretch and crush
N———~ resistant
Application Machine and plant constructions, vehicle
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Tested acc. to
Protection class
Operation temperature
Outer diameter

Inner diameter

Bending radius static
Bending radius dynamic
Bushing

Dispatch

Details subject to change | State 2024-04-27 | agro.ch

construction, shipbuilding, automation,
electrical installations

EN/IEC 61386-23

IP 68

-25°C / +90°C /N +100°C
56 mm

49 mm

130 mm

325 mm

5031.028.048

25

% AGRO



